
Jersey Shore Shots (471)

NJ MINI RALLY 2021 (28334)

Next Shoot Date:
Session Team Totals Through 11/14/2021

Generated: 04/26/2024

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

267250 BOGIE'S BOYS 19 8 2 3 11/14/2021

267249 BLURRED VISION 18 9 3 2 11/14/2021

267254 K'S SQUAD 17 13 3 2 11/14/2021

267253 JUST THE TIP 14 10 2 3 11/14/2021

267247 ALL POCKETS MATTER 14 11 2 3 11/14/2021

267260 SOMERDALE SINGLES 14 11 2 3 11/14/2021

267251 BOGIE'S BOYS TOO 13 12 2 3 11/14/2021

267258 REGIONAL ACADEMY 12 10 1 3 11/14/2021

267261 SONS OF BILLIARDS 11 9 2 3 11/14/2021

267255 K'S SQUAD TOO 10 7 1 3 11/14/2021

267259 REGIONAL SECOND CHANCE 9 8 1 3 11/14/2021

267252 DEE'S NUTS 9 10 3 0 11/14/2021

267248 BAY1 POOL THERAPIST 9 10 1 3 11/14/2021

267263 WHERE'S THE PRINCESS 9 11 2 3 11/14/2021

267257 ONE MORE SHOT 8 10 0 3 11/13/2021

267264 WHO DUNNIT & RAN 7 11 2 3 11/14/2021

267256 MOOSE KNUCKLES 6 12 0 3 11/14/2021

267262 STICK'EM UP 6 13 0 3 11/14/2021

Team Name: BOGIE'S BOYS Team ID: 267250
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

194283 5 TIM CIALLELLA* 20 4 5 0 5 03/05/2024

29755 6 JIM BOGIE 20 14 3 2 5 04/17/2025

26753 5 FRANK NATIELLO 19 9 4 1 5 07/03/2024

54295 6 SAM RIVERA 5 1 1 0 1 12/19/2024

211854 3 JOE SIMONE* 3 12 1 3 4 09/21/2023

209536 4 KRISTEN BOGIE 2 7 0 2 2 01/09/2025

209226 4 GENE SANTOS 0 0 0 0 0 12/29/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 4 5 0 5



Team Name: BLURRED VISION Team ID: 267249
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

32581 6 JOSEPH MAZZEO 18 14 3 2 5 04/20/2025

305728 5 RICK TEIXEIRA 14 10 3 1 4 10/15/2022

6708 6 ANTHONY BORG 13 5 3 1 4 04/01/2025

16282 4 DAVE MARKO 9 4 3 0 3 12/31/2024

239061 4 IRENE SNELL 9 12 2 2 4 12/31/2024

231806 4 MIKE GRAF 2 4 0 1 1 04/19/2025

12294 4 DAINA ROUSEY 1 5 0 1 1 04/10/2025

308086 4 THOMAS MORTON 0 0 0 0 0 06/28/2022

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 4 4 1 5

Team Name: K'S SQUAD Team ID: 267254
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

209075 5 DANIEL SANTOS 23 6 6 0 6 01/26/2025

239406 5 KEVIN SERODIO 19 12 4 2 6 12/31/2024

231872 6 RICARDO PEREIRA 13 17 2 2 4 09/01/2024

221813 5 JAY BROOKINS 11 13 1 3 4 02/13/2025

285593 4 RONNIE JACOME 9 12 2 3 5 09/12/2024

217731 6 BRUNO BERNARDO 3 9 0 2 2 04/10/2025

307784 3 KEVIN ASIAIN 2 4 1 1 2 09/15/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

Team Name: JUST THE TIP Team ID: 267253
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

6708 6 ANTHONY BORG 20 9 4 0 4 04/01/2025

32581 6 JOSEPH MAZZEO 16 15 2 2 4 04/20/2025

12294 4 DAINA ROUSEY 7 11 1 3 4 04/10/2025

305728 5 RICK TEIXEIRA 7 12 1 2 3 10/15/2022

16282 4 DAVE MARKO 6 2 2 0 2 12/31/2024

231806 4 MIKE GRAF 6 5 2 1 3 04/19/2025

239061 4 IRENE SNELL 3 3 1 0 1 12/31/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 2 3

308086 4 THOMAS MORTON 0 0 0 0 0 06/28/2022



Team Name: ALL POCKETS MATTER Team ID: 267247
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

303416 4 JIGNA MILLELIRI 13 9 4 1 5 04/08/2025

62355 7 JUSTIN PELECH 11 11 2 2 4 04/05/2025

293379 6 DOMINGOS RODRIGUES 11 14 0 3 3 09/15/2024

18992 4 RON JACOME 8 6 2 1 3 04/16/2025

296951 4 ISABEL PEREZ 5 5 1 1 2 04/04/2025

213557 5 JOE PRESSEY 4 1 1 0 1 01/03/2025

303411 4 GEE MEDINA 3 6 1 1 2 04/08/2025

287850 4 CHRISTINE LYONS 1 3 0 1 1 12/19/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 4 3 1 4

Team Name: SOMERDALE SINGLES Team ID: 267260
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

286690 5 JOE BARNEY 14 10 3 1 4 07/15/2024

238579 6 JOHN HERRMANN 14 19 2 3 5 02/17/2026

16320 5 PETE MAZER 11 7 2 1 3 10/08/2024

206368 5 RON DOLENTE 9 5 2 1 3 02/17/2025

300746 4 MARTY FITZPATRICK 9 5 3 1 4 10/13/2022

286691 5 DON JOHNSON 3 3 0 1 1 02/17/2023

244596 4 DANA ARMSTRONG 3 4 1 1 2 10/11/2024

294997 5 DAVE NICKODEMOS 1 5 0 1 1 02/16/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 1 1 1 2

Team Name: BOGIE'S BOYS TOO Team ID: 267251
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

194283 5 TIM CIALLELLA* 17 15 3 2 5 03/05/2024

200705 5 DANNY ALICEA 13 11 3 1 4 04/20/2025

54295 6 SAM RIVERA 10 4 2 0 2 12/19/2024

26753 5 FRANK NATIELLO 8 5 2 1 3 07/03/2024

209226 4 GENE SANTOS 6 5 2 1 3 12/29/2024

29755 6 JIM BOGIE 3 5 0 1 1 04/17/2025

209536 4 KRISTEN BOGIE 2 3 0 1 1 01/09/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 1 1 4 5

211854 3 JOE SIMONE* 0 2 0 1 1 09/21/2023



Team Name: REGIONAL ACADEMY Team ID: 267258
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

35149 5 KEVIN KELLEY 12 5 3 0 3 12/16/2024

235629 6 NICK QUAGLIA 12 15 1 3 4 04/25/2025

35282 5 RICARDO CARDOSO 11 1 3 0 3 11/02/2024

35278 4 JOHN MACIEL 8 8 2 2 4 10/03/2024

297351 4 TONI DESOUSA 6 9 1 2 3 04/19/2025

35283 6 TONY NETO 5 3 1 0 1 12/19/2024

211769 5 ANEIL SOMWARU 4 4 1 1 2 01/08/2025

231873 6 JAMES SALAS 2 3 0 1 1 02/02/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1

Team Name: SONS OF BILLIARDS Team ID: 267261
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

239685 5 DALE REESE 14 8 3 1 4 03/11/2024

213476 6 RACHEL LANG 13 10 1 2 3 12/31/2024

213474 5 MICHAEL TRITTO 8 6 2 1 3 12/31/2023

213560 7 JOHN SHATTELL 5 3 1 0 1 04/01/2025

233216 4 CONNIE ANTTILA 4 7 1 2 3 12/31/2024

229823 4 JAYME GAULIN 3 0 1 0 1 08/13/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 1 0 2 2 4

307484 2 DEBRA REESE 1 3 0 1 1 05/11/2023

215756 5 MICHAEL HILLAND 0 0 0 0 0 02/09/2025

Team Name: K'S SQUAD TOO Team ID: 267255
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

217731 6 BRUNO BERNARDO 11 13 1 2 3 04/10/2025

239406 5 KEVIN SERODIO 8 1 2 0 2 12/31/2024

221813 5 JAY BROOKINS 5 6 1 1 2 02/13/2025

231872 6 RICARDO PEREIRA 4 4 0 1 1 09/01/2024

209075 5 DANIEL SANTOS 4 5 1 1 2 01/26/2025

285593 4 RONNIE JACOME 4 5 1 1 2 09/12/2024

307784 3 KEVIN ASIAIN 0 3 0 1 1 09/15/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 4 4 0 4



Team Name: REGIONAL SECOND CHANCE Team ID: 267259
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

35282 5 RICARDO CARDOSO 7 6 1 1 2 11/02/2024

35278 4 JOHN MACIEL 6 1 2 0 2 10/03/2024

231873 6 JAMES SALAS 6 6 1 1 2 02/02/2025

35283 6 TONY NETO 6 7 1 1 2 12/19/2024

211769 5 ANEIL SOMWARU 3 13 0 3 3 01/08/2025

297351 4 TONI DESOUSA 2 6 0 2 2 04/19/2025

35149 5 KEVIN KELLEY 0 0 0 0 0 12/16/2024

235629 6 NICK QUAGLIA 0 0 0 0 0 04/25/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 4 4 0 4

Team Name: DEE'S NUTS Team ID: 267252
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

200705 5 DANNY ALICEA 10 10 2 1 3 04/20/2025

303416 4 JIGNA MILLELIRI 7 12 1 3 4 04/08/2025

303411 4 GEE MEDINA 6 4 2 0 2 04/08/2025

290102 7 RICKY COOPER 5 3 1 0 1 04/16/2025

302371 4 GEORGE HARMIS 4 3 1 1 2 01/11/2025

288255 5 ROB "THE SNIPER" CIPOLLA 2 4 0 1 1 12/29/2024

287850 4 CHRISTINE LYONS 1 8 0 2 2 12/19/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 2 1 3

35148 4 DENISE JACOME 0 4 0 1 1 12/20/2024

Team Name: BAY1 POOL THERAPIST Team ID: 267248
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

308001 5 PAT MURPHY 12 9 2 2 4 06/21/2023

307849 4 JOSEPH RUBINO 11 8 3 1 4 06/10/2023

307896 4 DOMINICK CHRISTIE 9 3 3 1 4 06/14/2023

307741 6 MARK ALICEA 9 7 1 1 2 06/03/2022

307857 5 OSCAR COLON 7 17 0 4 4 06/10/2023

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1

308005 5 JOE TUZZO 0 0 0 0 0 06/21/2022

307982 4 CRISTIAN PORRAS 0 0 0 0 0 06/19/2023



Team Name: WHERE'S THE PRINCESS Team ID: 267263
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

62355 7 JUSTIN PELECH 8 8 1 1 2 04/05/2025

213557 5 JOE PRESSEY 8 12 1 3 4 01/03/2025

296951 4 ISABEL PEREZ 7 9 2 2 4 04/04/2025

222463 5 ED HUTH 7 11 1 2 3 12/20/2024

32464 6 PAUL CALIGUARI 5 1 1 0 1 12/16/2024

234144 6 GREGORY MEEHAN 5 3 1 0 1 04/07/2025

18992 4 RON JACOME 3 1 1 0 1 04/16/2025

244060 5 MARK CANNY 3 13 0 3 3 09/13/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 1 0 1 0 1

Team Name: ONE MORE SHOT Team ID: 267257
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

293238 6 JAY MAYER 10 5 2 0 2 09/09/2024

289093 5 WAYNE 'MOOSE' PLASTER 10 14 1 3 4 02/14/2025

305604 4 SHANNON SIEVERS 9 6 2 2 4 09/30/2024

222463 5 ED HUTH 7 6 1 1 2 12/20/2024

32464 6 PAUL CALIGUARI 6 5 1 1 2 12/16/2024

294759 3 DANNY ROGERS 3 1 1 0 1 12/03/2024

297126 4 JON PACE 2 3 0 1 1 04/08/2025

211575 4 MICHAEL PERRY 1 4 0 1 1 04/21/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 1 0 1 1

Team Name: WHO DUNNIT & RAN Team ID: 267264
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

26752 5 CHARLIE YANNELLI 10 12 1 2 3 09/09/2024

290454 5 ED "Cute Ed" MICKLA 5 6 1 1 2 04/26/2024

16911 5 DAVE LAGUARDIA 5 7 1 1 2 02/20/2025

208643 5 TIM MURPHY 4 8 0 2 2 09/22/2024

297203 5 JOSEPH PANICCI 3 4 0 1 1 04/11/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 4 4 3 7

306268 4 JOE LIEBERMAN 0 4 0 1 1 01/08/2025



Team Name: MOOSE KNUCKLES Team ID: 267256
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

289093 5 WAYNE 'MOOSE' PLASTER 9 10 1 2 3 02/14/2025

290102 7 RICKY COOPER 9 10 1 2 3 04/16/2025

201649 4 JENNIFER SASS-MCMANIMON 4 6 1 1 2 12/13/2024

288254 4 BRIAN LANE 4 10 0 3 3 12/29/2024

35148 4 DENISE JACOME 3 4 1 1 2 12/20/2024

227060 3 APRIL TINDALL 3 6 1 2 3 04/12/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

288255 5 ROB "THE SNIPER" CIPOLLA 0 0 0 0 0 12/29/2024

287852 4 JEFF MARVINNY 0 4 0 1 1 12/19/2024

Team Name: STICK'EM UP Team ID: 267262
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

297203 5 JOSEPH PANICCI 10 6 2 1 3 04/11/2025

26752 5 CHARLIE YANNELLI 5 8 1 1 2 09/09/2024

290454 5 ED "Cute Ed" MICKLA 5 10 0 3 3 04/26/2024

306268 4 JOE LIEBERMAN 4 13 0 4 4 01/08/2025

208643 5 TIM MURPHY 1 8 0 2 2 09/22/2024

16911 5 DAVE LAGUARDIA 1 9 0 2 2 02/20/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 3 0 3

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#


